Position

Director of Accounting

Accounting Manager

Accountant

Accountant

Accounting Specialist

Accounting Specialist

Accounting Analyst, Capital
and Grant Programs

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$147,576

$113,667

$105,747

$88,161

$68,827

$68,827

$46,716

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,232

$44,745

$58,646

$37,626

$27,269

$32,775

$12,698



