Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Accounting		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$147,576	\$55,232
Accounting Manager		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$113,667	\$44,745
Accountant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$105,747	\$58,646
Accountant		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$88,161	\$37,626
Accounting Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$68,827	\$27,269
Accounting Specialist		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$68,827	\$32,775
Accounting Analyst, Capital and Grant Programs		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Accounting	\$46,716	\$12,698